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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results
 
Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 80 Meter Hurdles 30"

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Schulz, Kristen Vancouver Olympic Club 14.00  
 2 Gee, Cassidy Vancouver Olympic Club 14.09  
 3 Baklouti, Zaineb Unattached British Columbia 15.57  
 4 Tork, Alina Ocean Athletics 8.30 16.96  

 
Event 3  Boys 12 Year Olds 80 Meter Hurdles 27"

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Sarana, Jasroop Norwesters Track & Field 15.05  
 
Event 4  Girls 12 Year Olds 80 Meter Hurdles 27"

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Nijjar, Jasneet Universal Athletics Club 13.39 12.90  
 2 Burrows, Sierrah Ridge Rockets Track Club 14.32  
 3 Sangha, Manreet Universal Athletics Club 14.63  
 4 Watson, Nina Vancouver Olympic Club 14.57 14.91  
 5 Ghuman, Manroop Universal Athletics Club 15.06  
 6 Kraus, Sienna Ridge Rockets Track Club 16.54  

 
Event 5  Boys 11 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 24"

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Glowacki, Tirus New West Spartans Track & Fiel 10.98  
 2 Pataria, Divjot Universal Athletics Club 11.56  

 
Event 6  Girls 11 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 24"

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Duchesne, Nicolett Ocean Athletics 11.47 10.72  
 2 Hill, Davida Universal Track Club 10.88  
 3 Sara, Eniko Ocean Athletics 11.51 11.51  
 4 Deslauriers, Katie Ocean Athletics 11.66  
 5 Van Ryswk, Olivia Ocean Athletics 11.83  
 6 Peters, Angela Ocean Athletics 11.86  

 
Event 7  Boys 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 24"

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Sillars, Taylor Universal Athletics Club 11.46 10.63  
 2 Sidhu, Harjoven Ocean Athletics 11.77  
 3 Khela, Gurveer Singh New West Spartans Track & Fiel 11.80  
 4 Stepputat, David Ridge Rockets Track Club 12.60  
 5 Kraus, Evan Ridge Rockets Track Club 14.51  
 6 Lamba, Harshvir South Fraser Track & Field Clu 15.00  

 
Event 8  Girls 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 24'

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Tunti, Laysha Universal Athletics Club 11.14 11.17  



Universal Athletics Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:25 PM  5/11/2013  Page 2

Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results

Finals ...   (Event 8  Girls 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 24')
 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

 2 Sangha, Nanaki Universal Athletics Club 14.93 11.48  
 3 Kang, Karman Universal Athletics Club 11.82  
 4 Kaila, Jiya Khalsa School 12.24  
 5 Bremer, Alicia New West Spartans Track & Fiel 12.26  

 
Event 9  Boys 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Hurdles 21"

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Ghuman, Gurman Universal Athletics Club 12.38 11.50  
 2 Cull, Taius Ocean Athletics 13.85  

 
Event 14  Girls 12 1200 Meter Run 1200 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Watson, Nina Vancouver Olympic Club 4:13.00 4:14.97  
 2 Basra, Snehpreet Universal Athletics Club 4:18.97  
 3 Bailey, Adelia Ocean Athletics 4:38.39  
 4 McKinlay, Camryn Ocean Athletics 5:06.05  

 
Event 14  Girls 13 1200 Meter Run 1200 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Eriksen, Nikki Ocean Athletics 4:24.98  
 2 Garcha, Harveer Vancouver Thunderbirds 5:03.46  

 
Event 17  Boys 10 1000 Meter Run 1000 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Moody, Eston Pacific Academy 3:41.29  
 2 Gill, Robin Universal Athletics Club 3:45.53  
 3 Gill, Gurbir Universal Athletics Club 3:54.99  
 4 Rowland, Reese Unattached British Columbia 3:55.11  
 5 Howarth, Tyler Kajaks Track & Field Club 4:11.02  

 
Event 17  Boys 11 1000 Meter Run 1000 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Cheng, Dylan Vancouver Olympic Club 3:47.86  
 2 Pawar, Arjun Kajaks Track & Field Club 4:21.32  

 
Event 17  Boys 12 1000 Meter Run 1000 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Ghuman, Gurman Universal Athletics Club 3:48.26  
 
Event 18  Girls 10 1000 Meter Run 1000 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Tennant, Cleigh Ocean Athletics 3:40.49  
 2 Chhun, Janelle South Fraser Track & Field Clu 4:16.58  
 --- Sangha, Nanaki Universal Athletics Club DNF  
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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results
 
Event 18  Girls 11 1000 Meter Run 1000 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Lewis, Kendra Vancouver Olympic Club 3:25.29  
 2 Deslauriers, Katie Ocean Athletics 3:38.90  

 
Event 21  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Higashitani, Nicholas Kajaks Track & Field Club 12.87  
 2 Hudson, Taylor Ridge Rockets Track Club 13.35  
 3 Kaila, Ekjot Khalsa School 16.30  
 4 Khella, Harman Khalsa School 16.47  

 
Event 22  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Vlahovic, Katarina Universal Athletics Club 13.22 12.80  
 2 Gee, Cassidy Vancouver Olympic Club 13.84  
 3 Schulz, Kristen Vancouver Olympic Club 13.89  
 4 Lagerstrom, Kristen Ridge Rockets Track Club 14.01  
 5 Kiden, Sunday Burnaby Striders 14.16 14.11  
 6 Dharni, Dashveen Universal Athletics Club 14.73  
 7 Cuthbert, Chloe Ocean Athletics 16.81  

 
Event 23  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Bradley, Carson Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.11 Q 1
 2 Sarana, Jasroop Norwesters Track & Field 15.86 15.04 Q 2
 3 Watkins, Cole Ocean Athletics 15.09 Q 1
 4 Tennant, Steven Ocean Athletics 16.05 Q 2
 5 Sekhon, Gurshawn Khalsa School 16.54 Q 2
 6 Mangat, Pavel G A D Elementary School 16.96 Q 1
 7 Mandair, Gundarv Khalsa School 17.04 q 1
 8 Saran, Navdeep Khalsa School 17.35 q 2
 9 Virk, Gurpreet G A D Elementary School 17.84 1

 
Event 23  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

 1 Bradley, Carson Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.11 14.20  
 2 Sarana, Jasroop Norwesters Track & Field 15.04 14.91  
 3 Sekhon, Gurshawn Khalsa School 16.54 16.50  
 4 Mangat, Pavel G A D Elementary School 16.96 17.12  
 5 Mandair, Gundarv Khalsa School 17.04 17.60  
 6 Saran, Navdeep Khalsa School 17.35 17.68  

 
Event 24  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Nijjar, Jasneet Universal Athletics Club 13.43 13.38 Q 2
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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash)
 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

 2 Martin, Cynthia Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.54 Q 1
 3 Corrales Nelson, Shiloh Burnaby Striders 15.33 14.80 Q 1
 4 Bailey, Adelia Ocean Athletics 15.17 Q 2
 5 Max-Brown, Cecilee Ocean Athletics 14.83 Q 1
 6 Mica, Chuacay Ridge Rockets Track Club 15.58 Q 2
 7 Sangha, Manreet Universal Athletics Club 15.09 q 1
 8 Khinda, Ravneet New West Spartans Track & Fiel 15.15 q 1
 9 Ghuman, Manroop Universal Athletics Club 15.71 2
 10 Kraus, Sienna Ridge Rockets Track Club 15.79 1
 11 Nelson, Hannah Ridge Rockets Track Club 15.87 2
 12 Watt, Janna Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.56 1
 13 Wheatley, Autumn Ocean Athletics 16.70 2

 
Event 24  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

 1 Nijjar, Jasneet Universal Athletics Club 13.38 13.44  
 2 Martin, Cynthia Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.54 14.68  
 3 Max-Brown, Cecilee Ocean Athletics 14.83 14.89  
 4 Corrales Nelson, Shiloh Burnaby Striders 14.80 15.17  
 5 Sangha, Manreet Universal Athletics Club 15.09 15.28  
 6 Bailey, Adelia Ocean Athletics 15.17 15.33  
 7 Mica, Chuacay Ridge Rockets Track Club 15.58 15.59  
 8 Khinda, Ravneet New West Spartans Track & Fiel 15.15 15.96  

 
Event 25  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Gan, Christopher Ocean Athletics 14.05 Q 2
 2 Lewis, Rowan Vancouver Olympic Club 14.76 Q 1
 3 Glowacki, Tirus New West Spartans Track & Fiel 15.24 Q 1
 4 Cheng, Dylan Vancouver Olympic Club 16.08 Q 2
 5 Pataria, Divjot Universal Athletics Club 15.91 q 1
 6 Gill, Yuvraj Khalsa School 16.22 q 1
 7 Plant, Robert Universal Athletics Club 16.32 q 2
 8 Rae, Mohit Khalsa School 16.96 q 1
 9 Sidhu, Jovan Khalsa School 17.20 1
 10 Sidhu, Hargun Khalsa School 17.22 2
 11 Pawar, Arjun Kajaks Track & Field Club 17.25 1
 12 Gosal, Bhavrup Universal Athletics Club 17.79 2
 13 Khanna, Tanvir G A D Elementary School 18.55 2
 14 Gurwarn, Shoker G A D Elementary School 19.42 1

 
Event 25  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

 1 Gan, Christopher Ocean Athletics 14.05 14.45  
 2 Glowacki, Tirus New West Spartans Track & Fiel 15.24 15.43  
 3 Cheng, Dylan Vancouver Olympic Club 16.08 15.80  
 4 Pataria, Divjot Universal Athletics Club 15.91 16.01  
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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results

Finals ...   (Event 25  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash)
 Name Team FinalsPrelims Points

 5 Plant, Robert Universal Athletics Club 16.32 16.63  
 6 Gill, Yuvraj Khalsa School 16.22 16.80  
 7 Rae, Mohit Khalsa School 16.96 16.98  

 
Event 26  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Duchesne, Nicolett Ocean Athletics 15.36 14.93 Q 2
 2 Peters, Angela Ocean Athletics 15.64 15.14 Q 1
 3 Liang, Rachael Burnaby Striders 15.82 15.29 Q 1
 4 Hill, Davida Universal Track Club 15.32 Q 2
 5 Lewis, Kendra Vancouver Olympic Club 16.12 Q 1
 6 Sara, Eniko Ocean Athletics 16.17 16.13 Q 2
 7 Johal, Arman Khalsa School 16.57 q 2
 8 Parmar, Sonya Khalsa School 16.97 q 2
 9 Garri, Rochelle Burnaby Striders 18.60 2
 10 Takhar, Parampreet G A D Elementary School 19.80 1

 
Event 26  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

 1 Duchesne, Nicolett Ocean Athletics 14.93 14.94  
 2 Peters, Angela Ocean Athletics 15.14 14.96  
 3 Hill, Davida Universal Track Club 15.32 15.32  
 4 Liang, Rachael Burnaby Striders 15.29 15.66  
 5 Lewis, Kendra Vancouver Olympic Club 16.12 16.29  
 5 Sara, Eniko Ocean Athletics 16.13 16.29  
 7 Johal, Arman Khalsa School 16.57 16.72  
 8 Parmar, Sonya Khalsa School 16.97 17.01  

 
Event 27  Boys 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 Sidhu, Harjoyen Khalsa School 9.36 2
 2 Sillars, Taylor Universal Athletics Club 9.49 9.38 4
 3 Khela, Gurveer Singh New West Spartans Track & Fiel 9.62 1
 4 Nelson, Sam Ridge Rockets Track Club 9.85 3
 5 Stepputat, David Ridge Rockets Track Club 9.88 3
 6 Cantarella, Ignazio Kajaks Track & Field Club 9.96 2
 7 Nijjar, Charnjit Universal Athletics Club 10.16 10.10 4
 8 Arora, Amitoj G A D Elementary School 10.14 2
 9 Maroke, Parteek Khalsa School 10.16 3
 10 Gill, Robin Universal Athletics Club 10.21 2
 11 Moody, Eston Pacific Academy 10.29 1
 12 Bhangoo, Ursh G A D Elementary School 10.88 1
 13 Nahal Singh, Jujhar New West Spartans Track & Fiel 10.89 3
 14 Bhullar, Avnoor Khalsa School 10.91 4
 15 Gill, Gurbir Universal Athletics Club 10.97 4
 16 Kharbarh, Jeevan G A D Elementary School 11.04 3
 17 Khella, Arman Khalsa School 11.05 3
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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results

Finals ...   (Event 27  Boys 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash)
 Name Team FinalsSeed PointsH#

 18 Kraus, Evan Ridge Rockets Track Club 11.36 1
 19 Dhaliwal, Sahib G A D Elementary School 12.10 4
 20 Aujla, Gurman Khalsa School 12.14 4
 21 Johal, Manav G A D Elementary School 12.27 2
 22 Grahm, Mehtab G A D Elementary School 13.31 1

 
Event 28  Girls 10 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 Tunti, Laysha Universal Athletics Club 9.43 9.21 3
 2 Mainella, Estella Universal Athletics Club 9.24 3
 3 Bremer, Alicia New West Spartans Track & Fiel 9.42 3
 4 Kang, Karman Universal Athletics Club 9.51 1
 5 Sangha, Nanaki Universal Athletics Club 9.70 3
 6 Kaila, Jiya Khalsa School 9.80 2
 7 Chhun, Janelle South Fraser Track & Field Clu 10.24 1
 8 Kirk, Olivia Unattached British Columbia 10.47 1
 9 Sandhu, Harleen Universal Athletics Club 10.66 2
 10 Kang, Manreet Khalsa School 11.02 3
 11 Dosanjh, Anoop South Fraser Track & Field Clu 11.25 1
 12 Dharmat, Asha Khalsa School 11.93 3
 13 Garcha, Jeskiran G A D Elementary School 11.96 2
 14 Toor, Alvina Khalsa School 12.04 2

 
Event 29  Boys 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Ghuman, Gurman Universal Athletics Club 10.26  
 2 Basra, Parmveer G A D Elementary School 11.31  
 3 Buttar, Amtoj Universal Athletics Club 11.40  

 
Event 30  Girls 9 Year Olds 60 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Milutinovic, Jovana New West Spartans Track & Fiel 10.84  
 2 Anureet, Aulakh Universal Athletics Club 11.09  
 3 Preet, Brar Universal Athletics Club 11.75  
 4 Dhaliwal, Avreen Universal Athletics Club 11.90  

 
Event 34  Girls 12 800 Meter Run

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Watson, Nina Vancouver Olympic Club 2:39.00 2:36.81  
 2 Basra, Snehpreet Universal Athletics Club 2:39.67  
 3 Bailey, Adelia Ocean Athletics 2:51.25  
 4 Watt, Janna Kajaks Track & Field Club 2:57.52  
 5 Rockel, Stella Vancouver Olympic Club 2:59.70  
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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results
 
Event 34  Girls 13 800 Meter Run

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Stark, Kiana Burnaby Striders 2:54.67  
 2 Garcha, Harveer Vancouver Thunderbirds 3:17.04  

 
Event 36  Girls 11 Year Olds 600 Meter Run 600 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Lewis, Kendra Vancouver Olympic Club 1:57.15  
 2 Liang, Rachael Burnaby Striders 2:03.34  
 3 Sandhu, Savreen Universal Athletics Club 2:12.52  
 4 Tkach, Sarah Ocean Athletics 2:40.49  

 
Event 37  Boys 9 600 Meter Run 600 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Ghuman, Gurman Universal Athletics Club 2:14.37  
 2 Cull, Taius Ocean Athletics 2:25.25  

 
Event 37  Boys 10 600 Meter Run 600 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Sillars, Taylor Universal Athletics Club 1:57.29  
 2 Stepputat, David Ridge Rockets Track Club 2:07.54  
 3 Gill, Robin Universal Athletics Club 2:12.80 2:11.67  
 4 Gill, Gurbir Universal Athletics Club 2:19.00 2:18.19  

 
Event 37  Boys 11 600 Meter Run 600 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Glowacki, Tirus New West Spartans Track & Fiel 1:56.41  
 2 Plant, Robert Universal Athletics Club 2:12.57  
 3 Gill, Yuvraj Khalsa School 2:12.65  

 
Event 38  Girls 10 Year Olds 600 Meter Run 600 M

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Tennant, Cleigh Ocean Athletics 2:05.24  
 2 Tunti, Laysha Universal Athletics Club 2:12.14  
 3 Kaila, Jiya Khalsa School 2:13.53  
 4 Kirk, Olivia Unattached British Columbia 2:27.12  
 5 Chhun, Janelle South Fraser Track & Field Clu 2:28.11  

 
Event 44  Girls 12 300 Meter Run

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Bailey, Adelia Ocean Athletics 50.54  
 2 Watson, Nina Vancouver Olympic Club 50.23 51.35  
 3 Chong, Maegan Burnaby Striders 53.73 52.83  
 4 Wheatley, Autumn Ocean Athletics 55.91  
 5 Janzen, Samantha Ocean Athletics 57.81  
 6 Rockel, Stella Vancouver Olympic Club 1:00.18  



Universal Athletics Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:25 PM  5/11/2013  Page 8

Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results
 
Event 44  Girls 13 300 Meter Run

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Stark, Kiana Burnaby Striders 55.09  
 
Event 46  Girls 13 Year Olds 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Burnaby Striders     A 59.28  
 
Event 48  Girls 12 Year Olds 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Universal Track Club     A 58.17  
 
Event 49  Boys 11 Year Olds 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Khalsa School     A 1:05.53  
 
Event 50  Girls 11 Year Olds 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Ocean Athletics     A 1:03.38  
 
Event 51  Boys 10 Year Olds 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Universal Track Club     A 1:05.53  
 2 Khalsa School     A 1:11.56  

 
Event 52  Girls 10 Year Olds 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Universal Track Club     A 1:00.55  
 2 Khalsa School     A 1:16.54  

 
Event 55  Boys 9 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Bains, Sukhraj Universal Athletics Club 5.13m  
 2 Cull, Taius Ocean Athletics 4.07m  

 
Event 59  Girls 9 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Wideski, Victoria Kajaks Track & Field Club 5.49m  
 
Event 60  Boys 9 Year Olds Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Ghuman, Gurman Universal Athletics Club 3.27m  
 2 Cull, Taius Ocean Athletics 2.77m  
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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results
 
Event 64  Girls 10 Year Olds Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Tunti, Laysha Universal Athletics Club 3.87m  
 2 Kaila, Jiya Khalsa School 3.60m  
 3 Bremer, Alicia New West Spartans Track & Fiel 3.32m  
 4 Kirk, Olivia Unattached British Columbia 2.90m  
 5 Tennant, Cleigh Ocean Athletics 2.68m  
 6 Sandhu, Harleen Universal Athletics Club 2.54m  
 7 Chhun, Janelle South Fraser Track & Field Clu 2.27m  
 --- Kang, Karman Universal Athletics Club FOUL  

 
Event 67  Boys 10 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Nijjar, Charnjit Universal Athletics Club 7.94m  
 2 Sillars, Taylor Universal Athletics Club 6.21m  
 3 Khela, Gurveer Singh New West Spartans Track & Fiel 6.15m  
 4 Nelson, Sam Ridge Rockets Track Club 5.87m  
 5 Lamba, Harshvir South Fraser Track & Field Clu 5.74m  
 6 Nahal Singh, Jujhar New West Spartans Track & Fiel 5.71m  
 7 Chatha, Gurkirat Khalsa School 5.17m  
 8 Gill, Robin Universal Athletics Club 4.62m  
 9 Dhanji, Ethan Universal Athletics Club 4.37m  

 
Event 68  Boys 10 Year Olds Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Sillars, Taylor Universal Athletics Club 3.41m  
 2 Khela, Gurveer Singh New West Spartans Track & Fiel 3.30m  
 3 Cantarella, Ignazio Kajaks Track & Field Club 3.27m  
 4 Nelson, Sam Ridge Rockets Track Club 3.12m  
 5 Stepputat, David Ridge Rockets Track Club 3.05m  
 6 Moody, Eston Pacific Academy 3.00m  
 7 Gill, Robin Universal Athletics Club 2.88m  
 8 Gill, Gurbir Universal Athletics Club 2.82m  
 9 Lamba, Harshvir South Fraser Track & Field Clu 2.81m  
 10 Nijjar, Charnjit Universal Athletics Club 2.74m  
 11 Nahal Singh, Jujhar New West Spartans Track & Fiel 2.69m  
 12 Kraus, Evan Ridge Rockets Track Club 2.67m  

 
Event 70  Girls 11 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Peters, Angela Ocean Athletics 7.03m  
 2 Duchesne, Nicolett Ocean Athletics 6.94m  
 3 Sara, Eniko Ocean Athletics 6.57m  
 4 Van Ryswk, Olivia Ocean Athletics 6.00m  
 5 Cuthbert, Hunter Ocean Athletics 4.80m  
 6 Garri, Rochelle Burnaby Striders 4.51m  
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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results
 
Event 72  Girls 11 Year Olds Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Duchesne, Nicolett Ocean Athletics 4.03m  
 2 Sara, Eniko Ocean Athletics 3.88m  
 3 Peters, Angela Ocean Athletics 3.77m  

 
Event 74  Boys 11 Year Olds Shot Put 2 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Dhindsa, Gurjiwan Universal Athletics Club 6.26m  
 
Event 76  Boys 11 Year Olds Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Glowacki, Tirus New West Spartans Track & Fiel 3.69m  
 2 Lewis, Rowan Vancouver Olympic Club 3.52m  
 3 Cheng, Dylan Vancouver Olympic Club 3.06m  

 
Event 78  Girls 12 Year Olds Shot Put 3 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Bangar, Simran Universal Athletics Club 7.43m  
 2 Corrales Nelson, Shiloh Burnaby Striders 7.02m  
 3 Kraus, Sienna Ridge Rockets Track Club 6.89m  
 4 Martin, Cynthia Kajaks Track & Field Club 6.65m  
 5 Nelson, Hannah Ridge Rockets Track Club 4.97m  
 6 McKinlay, Camryn Ocean Athletics 4.91m  
 7 Khinda, Ravneet New West Spartans Track & Fiel 3.68m  

 
Event 79  Girls 12 Year Olds High Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Max-Brown, Cecilee Ocean Athletics 1.20m  
 2 Bailey, Adelia Ocean Athletics 1.15m  
 3 Rockel, Stella Vancouver Olympic Club 1.10m  

 
Event 80  Girls 12 Year Olds Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Nijjar, Jasneet Universal Athletics Club 4.56m  
 2 Ghuman, Manroop Universal Athletics Club 3.91m  
 3 Tunti, Jaziel Universal Athletics Club 3.83m  
 4 Cheema, Jasneet Vancouver Olympic Club 3.82m  
 5 Burrows, Sierrah Ridge Rockets Track Club 3.64m  
 6 Rockel, Stella Vancouver Olympic Club 3.62m  
 7 Mica, Chuacay Ridge Rockets Track Club 3.56m  
 8 Wheatley, Autumn Ocean Athletics 3.27m  
 9 Khinda, Ravneet New West Spartans Track & Fiel 3.15m  
 10 Nelson, Hannah Ridge Rockets Track Club 3.12m  
 11 Watt, Janna Kajaks Track & Field Club 2.65m  
 12 Janzen, Samantha Ocean Athletics 2.41m  
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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results
 
Event 81  Girls 12 Year Olds Discus Throw 7.50 KG

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Gabri, Dollyy Unattached British Columbia 26.25m  
 2 Haintz, Mateya Unattached British Columbia 25.26m  
 3 Kraus, Sienna Ridge Rockets Track Club 23.30m  
 4 Corrales Nelson, Shiloh Burnaby Striders 15.60m  
 5 Martin, Cynthia Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.26m  

 
Event 82  Boys 12 Year Olds Shot Put 3 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Sandhu, Kalvin Universal Athletics Club 8.04m  
 2 Tennant, Steven Ocean Athletics 6.47m  

 
Event 83  Boys 12 Year Olds High Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Sarana, Jasroop Norwesters Track & Field 1.00m 1.25m  
 
Event 85  Boys 12 Year Olds Discus Throw 1 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Sandhu, Kalvin Universal Athletics Club 16.39m  
 
Event 86  Boys 13 Year Olds Shot Put 3 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Hudson, Taylor Ridge Rockets Track Club 9.36m  
 2 Boparai, Mantajjit Ocean Athletics 7.34m  
 3 Singh Khela, Balraj New West Spartans Track & Fiel 6.27m  

 
Event 87  Boys 13 Year Olds High Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Hudson, Taylor Ridge Rockets Track Club 1.40m  
 2 Biffart, Lucas Ocean Athletics 1.25m  

 
Event 88  Boys 13 Year Olds Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Biffart, Lucas Ocean Athletics 4.00m  
 2 Boparai, Mantajjit Ocean Athletics 3.91m  

 
Event 89  Boys 13 Year Olds Discus Throw 1 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Boparai, Mantajjit Ocean Athletics 20.06m  
 
Event 90  Girls 13 Year Olds Shot Put 3 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Cuthbert, Chloe Ocean Athletics 9.58m  
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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results

Finals ...   (Event 90  Girls 13 Year Olds Shot Put 3 kg)
 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

 2 Baklouti, Zaineb Unattached British Columbia 7.87m  
 
Event 92  Girls 13 Year Olds Long Jump

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Vlahovic, Katarina Universal Athletics Club 4.70m  
 2 Gee, Cassidy Vancouver Olympic Club 4.55m  
 3 Schulz, Kristen Vancouver Olympic Club 4.32m  
 4 Lagerstrom, Kristen Ridge Rockets Track Club 4.16m  
 5 Cuthbert, Chloe Ocean Athletics 3.69m  
 6 Tork, Alina Ocean Athletics J3.69m  
 7 Baklouti, Zaineb Unattached British Columbia 3.61m  

 
Event 94  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Peters, Angela Ocean Athletics 30.83  
 2 Liang, Rachael Burnaby Striders 32.33 31.84  
 3 Tkach, Sarah Ocean Athletics 39.12  

 
Event 96  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

 1 Nijjar, Jasneet Universal Athletics Club 27.74 27.26 2
 2 Martin, Cynthia Kajaks Track & Field Club 30.45 2
 3 Tunti, Jaziel Universal Athletics Club 31.08 1
 4 Sangha, Manreet Universal Athletics Club 31.40 1
 5 Chong, Maegan Burnaby Striders 32.32 2
 6 Bailey, Adelia Ocean Athletics 32.48 2
 7 Khinda, Ravneet New West Spartans Track & Fiel 33.06 2
 8 Ghuman, Manroop Universal Athletics Club 33.59 1
 9 McKinlay, Camryn Ocean Athletics 36.49 1

 
Event 97  Boys 11 200 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Gan, Christopher Ocean Athletics 28.56  
 2 Pataria, Divjot Universal Athletics Club 33.72  

 
Event 97  Boys 12 200 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Bradley, Carson Kajaks Track & Field Club 28.40  
 2 Sarana, Jasroop Norwesters Track & Field 33.78 30.44  

 
Event 98  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Vlahovic, Katarina Universal Athletics Club 28.36 26.40  
 2 Lagerstrom, Kristen Ridge Rockets Track Club 28.90  
 3 Kiden, Sunday Burnaby Striders 29.15 29.03  
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Universal Track Club Elementary Meet - 5/11/2013

Bear Creek Park

Results

Finals ...   (Event 98  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash)
 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

 4 Gee, Cassidy Vancouver Olympic Club 29.11  
 
Event 99  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Higashitani, Nicholas Kajaks Track & Field Club 27.08  
 2 Hudson, Taylor Ridge Rockets Track Club 27.80  
 3 Biffart, Lucas Ocean Athletics 30.30  
 4 Boparai, Mantajjit Ocean Athletics 31.78  

 
Event 100  Men 16-19 Shot Put 6.kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Ingvaldson, Ben Ocean Athletics 15.49m  
 
Event 101  Men 16-19 Discus Throw 1.75 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Ingvaldson, Ben Ocean Athletics 43.95m  
 
Event 103  Women 18-19 Discus Throw 1kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Dosanjh, Prabjhit Unattached British Columbia 35.57m  
 
Event 750  Girls 13 Year Olds Discus Throw 750 kg

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Cuthbert, Chloe Ocean Athletics 23.70m  
 2 Tork, Alina Ocean Athletics 13.33m  


